GGW870NBAUS
90CM 5 BURNER BUILT-IN HOB
FEATURES & BENEFITS TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DISTRIBUTED BY ARISIT PTY LTD
40-50 Mark Anthony Drive, Dandenong South VIC 3175
Ph: 1300 762 219 Fax: 03 9768 0838 Website: www.arisit.com
WHIRLPOOL BLACK RANGE
Sleek in black, gas cooktop on glass is classy with front beveled
finish, and black knobs, to fit any kitchen design.
SCHOTT CERAN GLASS
More durability with high quality Schott Ceran cooktop glass,
hat is resistant to scratches, hard knocks and high temperatures.
Cleaning up is also expceptionally easy.
ULTRA RAPID BURNER
14.5MJ/h of power, for faster and better cooking results.
CAST IRON TRIVETS & WOK SUPPORT
Traditional Cast Iron for a premium finish, durability and long
lasting quality features, including Wok Support.
SAFETY AUTO LOCK
A safety system that automatically stops gas flow in a flame out
situation.
MAIN COLOUR FINISH Black Glass
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS W 870mm x D 510mm
CUT OUT DIMENSIONS    W 833mm x H 55mm x D 475mm
BURNERS 5, Black
CONTROLS 5 Front Knobs
TRIVETS Cast Iron
IGNITION Electric
SAFETY Auto Lock
ELECTRICAL RATING 10amps
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION Plug and Supplied
INSTALLATION Built-In
NET WEIGHT 18.6kg
ACCESSORIES INCLUDED ULPG Conversion Kit, Cast Iron Wok Stand
WARRANTY 5 years
BURNER SPECIFICATIONS
AUXILIARY
NPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
ULPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
1.00kPa, 0.90mm & 4.10Mj/h
2.75kPa, 0.53mm & 3.60Mj/h
SEMI-RAPID
NPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
ULPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
1.00kPa, 120mm & 7.10Mj/h
2.75kPa, 0.70mm & 6.30Mj/h
ULTRA-RAPID
NPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
ULPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
1.00kPa, 175B & 14.5Mj/h
2.75kPa, 100B & 12.6Mj/h
RAPID
NPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
ULPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
1.00kPA, 155mm & 12.Mj/h
2.75KPA, 0.91mm & 10.4Mj/h
SEMI RAP RED
NPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
ULPG: Pressure, Injector & Rate
1.00kPA, 105mm & 5.4Mj/h
2.75KPA, 0.60mm & 4.9Mj/h
5
WARRANTY
5 Year warranty on parts and labour.